
CATEGORIA NOMBRE DE LA EXPLOTACIÓN POBLACIÓN PROVINCIA EMPRESA

1a. Categ.NV José Ramón Sarratea Elizaincín Almandoz-Baztan Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.NV Roberto Crespo Azuelo Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.NV J.M. Etxenike Berroeta Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.NV Luis Albéniz Echeverria Iruñela Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.NV Isidro Bazterrika Ituren Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.NV Granja Can Sola Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona Piensos Picart
1a. Categ.NV Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Orense Coren
1a. Categ.NV Gumersindo Manso Peña San Cristovo de Cea Orense Coren
1a. Categ.PN José Ramón Sarratea Elizaincín Almandoz-Baztan Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.PN Roberto Crespo Azuelo Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.PN J.M Etxenike Berroeta Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.PN Luis Albéniz Echeverria Iruñela Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.PN Isidro Bazterrika Ituren Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.PN Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Orense Coren
1a. Categ.PN Gumersindo Manso Peña San Cristovo de Cea Orense Coren
1a. Categ.PN José María Iribarren Etxegia Urrotz Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.TP José Ramón Sarratea Elizaincín Almandoz-Baztan Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.TP Roberto Crespo Azuelo Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.TP Explotación Porcina Rigüela, S.L. Caspe Zaragoza Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe
1a. Categ.TP Luis Albéniz Echeverria Iruñela Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.TP Isidro Bazterrika Ituren Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
1a. Categ.TP Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Orense Coren
1a. Categ.TP José María Iribarren Etxegia Urrotz Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero

2a. Categ.NV Etxalde Kaldias Bargota Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
2a. Categ.NV Albiporc S.L.U. L'Albi Lleida Vall Companys Grup
2a. Categ.NV Granja Torrents Les Masies de Voltregà Barcelona Granja El Pradell
2a. Categ.NV Joaquim Clop Lleida Lleida Nanta
2a. Categ.NV José María Ollo Aristu Lumbier Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
2a. Categ.NV Granja El Castell Sant Pere de Torelló Barcelona Pinsos Sant Antoni
2a. Categ.NV Granja El Clos Santa Cecília de Voltregà Barcelona El Clos  S.C.P.
2a. Categ.NV Hostal dels Frares Taradell Barcelona Cooperativa Plana de Vic



2a. Categ.PN Etxalde Kaldias Bargota Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
2a. Categ.PN Lesmes Belaunzaran Berrobi Guipuzcoa Gitxezel
2a. Categ.PN Agropecuaria Valen Martín, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe
2a. Categ.PN María Baules Chiné Fraga Huesca Coperal
2a. Categ.PN Joaquim Clop Lleida Lleida Nanta
2a. Categ.PN Granja El Clos Santa Cecília de Voltregà Barcelona El Clos  S.C.P.
2a. Categ.PN Mas la Riera Sta. Maria de Besora Barcelona Pinsos Casadesus
2a. Categ.PN Granja Bartomeus Torrellas de Fox Barcelona Pinsos Sant Antoni
2a. Categ.TP Josep Antoni Domenech Castells Alcarràs Lleida Vall Companys Grup
2a. Categ.TP Agropecuaria Valen Martín, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe
2a. Categ.TP Vallespí Antolín, S.C. Fabara Zaragoza Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe
2a. Categ.TP Cecilio Villarreal Huerta del Rey Burgos Hermanos Chico
2a. Categ.TP Javier Sáenz de Jáuregui Larraona Navarra I.T.G. Ganadero
2a. Categ.TP Agropecuaria Baraja Ferrero S.C Peñaflor de Hornija Valladolid Agrocesa -Vall Companys Grup
2a. Categ.TP Hermanos Bertomeu Fayos, S.L. Rafelguaraf Valencia Nanta Valencia
2a. Categ.TP Granja Corminons Tona Barcelona Granges Terragrisa

3a. Categ.NV Grugasan – Alberto Morancho Albelda Huesca Ganados L. M., S.L.
3a. Categ.NV Emprius Camaret Montclar Barcelona Sat Casas
3a. Categ.NV Granja Vernera Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona Pinsos Sant Antoni
3a. Categ.NV Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles  Barcelona Pinsos Grau
3a. Categ.NV Granja Espadaler Sant Quirze de Besora Barcelona Pinsos Sant Antoni
3a. Categ.NV Granja Pujolar Sentfores Barcelona Granja Pujolar
3a. Categ.NV Granja Castellets Taradell Barcelona Pinsos Sant Antoni
3a. Categ.NV Lisma Porci S.L. Tauste Zaragoza Vall Companys Grup
3a. Categ.PN Urba Ganadera Carcastillo Navarra Ingafood
3a. Categ.PN Gallinat e Hijos, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe
3a. Categ.PN Emprius Camaret Montclar Barcelona Sat Casas
3a. Categ.PN Granja Casabosca Sant Hilari Sacalm Girona Pinsos Sant Antoni
3a. Categ.PN Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona Pinsos Grau
3a. Categ.PN Granja Espadaler Sant Quirze de Besora Barcelona Pinsos Sant Antoni
3a. Categ.PN Granja Cararac Santa Maria de Corcó Barcelona Granges Terragrisa
3a. Categ.PN Granja Castellets Taradell Barcelona Pinsos Sant Antoni



3a. Categ.TP Albatera-1 Albatera Alicante Porcisan
3a. Categ.TP Carceller Insa, S.C. Castelserás Teruel Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe
3a. Categ.TP Agrícola Ganadera Mapi, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe
3a. Categ.TP Agropecuaria Panillo Beltrán, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe
3a. Categ.TP Gallinat e Hijos, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe
3a. Categ.TP Granja Alberto Giner Nonaspe Zaragoza Cincaporc
3a. Categ.TP Granja Olost - 2 Olost Barcelona Granges Terragrisa
3a. Categ.TP Granja los Sarriones Ontur Albacete Nanta Valencia

4a. Categ.NV Ramadera Ramon Agramunt Lleida Germans Ramon - Cooperativa d'Artesa
4a. Categ.NV Caspebor Ibérica Caspe Zaragoza Nanta Valencia
4a. Categ.NV Alfredo Galindo Castro de Fuentidueña Segovia Hermanos Chico
4a. Categ.NV Hermanos de Pablo Fuentespina Burgos Hermanos Chico
4a. Categ.NV Hermanos Alonso Cano Navares de Ayuso Segovia Hermanos Chico
4a. Categ.NV Granja Mas Rovira Sora Barcelona Mas Rovira
4a. Categ.NV Granja Solallong Sora Barcelona Joaquim Rovira Baucells
4a. Categ.NV Daniel Pellicer Calcena Valderrobres Teruel Vall Companys Grup
4a. Categ.PN Caftel Alcarràs LLeida Piensos Costa
4a. Categ.PN Granja Xauxé / Punsic-2 Avinyó Barcelona Granges Terragrisa
4a. Categ.PN Explotación Hermanos Vicente Caspe Zaragoza Cincaporc
4a. Categ.PN Caspebor Ibérica Caspe Zaragoza Nanta Valencia
4a. Categ.PN Alfredo Galindo Castro de Fuentidueña Segovia Hermanos Chico
4a. Categ.PN Fco. Javier Palacín Rufas Estadilla Huesca Mazana Piensos Compuestos
4a. Categ.PN Granja Mas Rovira Sora Barcelona Mas Rovira 
4a. Categ.PN Daniel Pellicer Calcena Valderrobres Teruel Vall Companys Grup
4a. Categ.TP Granja Miquel Serra Alcarràs Lleida Serteporc-Estisaner, S.L.
4a. Categ.TP Agrotis - Pérez S.L. Calera y Chozas Toledo Agroturia - Vall Companys Grup
4a. Categ.TP Alfredo Galindo Castro de Fuentidueña Segovia Hermanos Chico
4a. Categ.TP Fco. Javier Palacín Rufas Estadilla Huesca Mazana Piensos Compuestos
4a. Categ.TP Can Marçal Masies de Voltregà Barcelona Granges Terragrisa
4a. Categ.TP Granja Olost – 1 Olost Barcelona Granges Terragrisa
4a. Categ.TP Granja Sallent Sallent Barcelona Granges Terragrisa
4a. Categ.TP Gransabarca Tauste Zaragoza Piensos Costa



5a. Categ.NV Granja Casañé Almacelles Lleida Gescaser
5a. Categ.NV Granja de Ves S.L. Balsa de Ves Albacete Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup
5a. Categ.NV Granja El Sas Candasnos Huesca Cincaporc
5a. Categ.NV Agropecuaria del Isábena SL Capella Huesca Mazana Piensos Compuestos
5a. Categ.NV Granja Monreal-2 Fraga Huesca Cincaporc
5a. Categ.NV Hermanos Ribas Robres Huesca Vall Companys Grup
5a. Categ.NV Juan Manuel Gil Iglesias Santa Cruz de la Salceda Burgos Hermanos Chico
5a. Categ.NV Agropecuaria La Fontana S.L. Totana Murcia Agroturia - Vall Companys Grup
5a. Categ.PN Granja Casañé Almacelles Lleida Gescaser
5a. Categ.PN Granja de Ves S.L. Balsa de Ves Albacete Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup
5a. Categ.PN Granja El Sas Candasnos Huesca Cincaporc
5a. Categ.PN Agropecuaria del Isábena SL Capella Huesca Mazana Piensos Compuestos
5a. Categ.PN Comorera Estopiñán del Castillo Huesca Piensos Costa
5a. Categ.PN Granja Monreal 1 Fraga Huesca Cincaporc
5a. Categ.PN Granja Cabanas Oristà Barcelona Granges Terragrisa
5a. Categ.PN Agropecuaria Casares S.L. Pollos Valladolid Agrocesa -Vall Companys Grup
5a. Categ.TP Granja de Ves S.L. Balsa de Ves Albacete Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup
5a. Categ.TP Agropecuaria del Isábena SL Capella Huesca Mazana Piensos Compuestos
5a. Categ.TP Sat 629 Plano Botero Caspe Zaragoza Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe
5a. Categ.TP Granja Sat el Pico Caspe Zaragoza Cincaporc
5a. Categ.TP Granja Los Escobares Langa de Duero Soria Agrocesa -Vall Companys Grup
5a. Categ.TP Granja Cabanas Oristà Barcelona Granges Terragrisa
5a. Categ.TP Agropecuaria Casares S.L. Pollos Valladolid Agrocesa -Vall Companys Grup
5a. Categ.TP Sat La Vall Soses Lleida Vall Companys Grup


